Q
=)

O©CoO~NOOULD,WDNPE

Congressional Candidate Table 9b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2011 - December 31, 2011

Candidate Name

State District

WEST, ALLEN B MR. FL
BOEHNER, JOHN A OH
BACHMANN, MICHELE MN
BERMAN, HOWARD L CA
CANTOR, ERIC VA
RYAN, PAUL D. Wi
HOCHUL, KATHLEEN COURTNEY NY
HAHN, JANICE CA
MCCARTHY, KEVIN CA
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES MR JR IL

WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE FL
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y. PA
SARBANES, JOHN P. MR. MD
ISRAEL, STEVE J. NY
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA HON. FL
HENSARLING, JEB HON. TX
PAULSEN, ERIK MN
CAMP, DAVID LEE MI

HIMES, JIM CT
ROYCE, ED MR CA
ROSKAM, PETER IL

MCKINLEY, DAVID B. wVv
NOEM, KRISTI LYNN SD
FINCHER, STEVE TN
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON MD
PETERS, GARY MI

MCCARTHY, CAROLYN NY
TIBERI, PATRICK J. OH
LOWEY, NITAM NY
YODER, KEVIN W KS
HAYWORTH, NAN NY
BRALEY, BRUCE L 1A

CICILLINE, DAVID N RI

QUAYLE, BEN AZ
CAPPS, LOIS G CA
BISHOP, TIMOTHY NY
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE MN
GARRETT, SCOTT REP. NJ
GARDNER, CORY CO
MCKEON, HOWARD P. 'BUCK' CA
HOLT, RUSH D. NJ
HARRIS, ANDREW P MD
MEEHAN, PATRICK L. MR. JR. PA
DOGGETT, LLOYD X
STIVERS, STEVE MR. OH
MALONEY, CAROLYN B NY
KINZINGER, ADAM IL

POMPEO, MICHAEL RICHARD KS
YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER IN

RENACCI, JAMES B OH
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
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Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals
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$5,457,653
$4,851,733
$3,479,994
$2,015,192
$1,932,023
$1,782,975
$1,548,412
$1,215,977
$1,070,325
$1,033,609
$915,861
$915,069
$910,173
$905,670
$899,120
$891,063
$874,879
$835,522
$822,438
$819,676
$816,559
$802,472
$784,456
$778,662
$740,679
$734,914
$725,168
$719,896
$716,395
$710,838
$709,355
$703,605
$693,745
$685,878
$677,418
$672,675
$672,551
$671,358
$669,103
$664,523
$658,937
$652,134
$637,401
$637,238
$634,824
$628,211
$627,886
$627,400
$625,234
$623,451



